
Foundational

 

DERIVED FROM: Potassium Thiosulfate

Soluble Potash (K2O)                           22%

Sulfur                                             10%

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

DERIVED FROM: Methylenediurea, Urea, 
Urea Ammonium Nitrate, Triazone

Total Nitrogen N                                     22%

     Water Soluble Organic Nitrogen 9.5%

     Urea 8.1%

     Nitrate Nitrogen 2.2%

     Ammonical Nitrogen 2.2%

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
Nitrogen(N)

     Urea Nitrogen 17.4%

     Ammoniacal Nitrogen 0.6%

Soluble Phosphorus(P2O) 3%

Soluble Potash (K2O) 6%

Iron(Fe) 1%

Manganese(Mn)

Zinc(Zn)

0.2%

0.2%

18%

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

DERIVED FROM: Diammonium Phosphate, 
Phosphoric Acid

Total Nitrogen N                                      2%

      Ammoniacal Nitrogen                     1.8%

Available Phosphoric Acid (P2O5)              20%

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

DERIVED FROM: Zinc Sulfate, Magnesium Sulfate, Boric 
Acid, Manganese Sulfate and Iron Sulfate

Zinc(Z)

Total Manganese(Mn) 1%

     Water Soluble Manganese 1%

Total Iron(Fe) 1%

     Water Soluble Iron 1%

Total Magnesium(Mg). 1%

     Water Soluble Magnesium

Boron

Sulfur(S)

1%

0.01%

3%

1%

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

DERIVED FROM: Magnesium Sulfate

Total Magnesium (Mg)

Sulfur 4%

4%

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

DERIVED FROM: Ammonium Sulfate, Magnesium 
Glycinate, Boric Acid, Copper Glycinate, Iron Glycinate, 
Manganese Glycinate, Sodium Molybdate, and Zinc 
Glycinate

Total Nitrogen(N)                                    

     Ammoniacal Nitrogen

Magnesium(Mg)

Sulfur(S)

Boron

Copper(Cu)

     Complex Copper

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
3%

3%

6%

6%

7.80%

7.80%

0.10%

0.506%

0.506%

     Complex Magnesium

     Combined Sulfur

     Complex Iron

     Complex Manganese

Molybdenum(Mo)

Zinc(Z)

4%

4%

2%

2%

0.01%

1.04%

Iron(Fe)

Manganese(Mn)


